R			Rochester	Hills		000 Rochester Hills Dr. ochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:
L	HILLS	N	Master		v	www.rochesterhills.org
			File Number: 2	2012-0248		
	File ID:	2012-0248	Type: Purc	hase	Status:	To Council
	Version:	1	Reference:		Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
					File Created Date :	06/28/2012
	File Name:	Rochester Hills and Oakland County for	Agreement between the City I the Road Commission for the Livernois Road Bridge		Final Action:	
ſ		Replacement Proje	ct (non-participating cost ite	ems)		
	Title label:	Request for Purchas non-participating cos	se Authorization - DPS/ENG: sts for items of work propose t Project in the amount of \$27	Cost Participation	with the Livernois Roa	
		Request for Purchas non-participating cos Bridge Replacement County, Beverly Hills	se Authorization - DPS/ENG: sts for items of work propose t Project in the amount of \$27 s, MI for Oakland County	Cost Participation	with the Livernois Roa	
		Request for Purchas non-participating cos Bridge Replacement County, Beverly Hills Road Commission 31001 Lahser Road	se Authorization - DPS/ENG: sts for items of work propose t Project in the amount of \$27 s, MI for Oakland County	Cost Participation	with the Livernois Roa	
A	Notes: Sponsors:	Request for Purchas non-participating cos Bridge Replacement County, Beverly Hills Road Commission 31001 Lahser Road Beverly Hills MI 480	se Authorization - DPS/ENG: sts for items of work propose t Project in the amount of \$27 s, MI for Oakland County	Cost Participation d for construction v 7,597.00; Road Co	with the Livernois Roa mmission for Oaklan	
A	Notes: Sponsors:	Request for Purchas non-participating cos Bridge Replacement County, Beverly Hills Road Commission 31001 Lahser Road Beverly Hills MI 480	se Authorization - DPS/ENG: sts for items of work propose t Project in the amount of \$27 s, MI for Oakland County d	Cost Participation d for construction v 7,597.00; Road Co	with the Livernois Roa mmission for Oaklan <b>Enactment Date</b> :	
A	Notes: Sponsors: ttachments:	Request for Purchas non-participating cos Bridge Replacement County, Beverly Hills Road Commission 31001 Lahser Road Beverly Hills MI 480	se Authorization - DPS/ENG: sts for items of work propose t Project in the amount of \$27 s, MI for Oakland County d	Cost Participation d for construction v 7,597.00; Road Co	with the Livernois Roa mmission for Oaklan Enactment Date: nactment Number:	
	Notes: Sponsors: .ttachments: Contact:	Request for Purchas non-participating cos Bridge Replacement County, Beverly Hills Road Commission 31001 Lahser Road Beverly Hills MI 480 Agenda Summary.	se Authorization - DPS/ENG: sts for items of work propose t Project in the amount of \$27 s, MI for Oakland County d	Cost Participation d for construction v 7,597.00; Road Co	with the Livernois Roa mmission for Oaklan Enactment Date: nactment Number: Hearing Date:	

## Text of Legislative File 2012-0248

Title

Meeting

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Cost Participation Agreement for the non-participating costs for items of work proposed for construction with the Livernois Road Bridge Replacement Project in the amount of \$27,597.00; Road Commission for Oakland County, Beverly Hills, MI

## Body

**Resolved**, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes a Cost Participation Agreement with the Road Commission for Oakland County for the non-participating costs for items of work proposed for construction with the Livernois Road Bridge Replacement project in the amount of \$27,597.00 and any additional costs to complete the project and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the agreement on

behalf of the City.